
Show #85781 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1500. L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 971 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach

2 1104 KM BosHotInvestment Reid Thomas Juliana Carlisle

3 530 The Show Will Go On Adam B Smith Sally B Maledon

4 220 A Chrome Cookie Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez

5 441 Lazydayz R Here Agin Bruce Vickery Curtis & Priscilla Barnes

6 521 Gotta Knapp For That Charlie I Cole Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC

7 1046 Cant Be Caught Jeff A Mellott Kaylee Mellott

8 699 Heza Platinum Rolex David Busick Carolyn Quigley

9 129 Lopin For The Dough Lisa M Farrell Isabel Carmen Scobie

10 952 The Sweet Legacy Jim R Searles Clint And/or Sonja Mickelsen



Show #85781 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1501. L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 644 Blazing Moonlight Tonya Brown Bruce & Bobbi Shaw

2 797 Moonlit Hotrodder Tonya Brown Ihde Family Trust

3 990 Invited To A Party May Edwards Doreen L Earl

4 1123 Onlyafraid Inthedark Michael R Colvin Cathrin Gutmann

5 1097 The One To Notice Chad Evans Rachel L Nankervis

6 1112 Huntin By Moonlite Reid Thomas Sarah Orsak

7 384 Always Lazy Brad A Jewett Barbara Scott

8 453 Sudden Persuasion Kellie Hinely Miranda J Mitten

9 719 Al About Luv Kelly McDowall Marnie McDowell

10 1113 Only By Moonlight Brynne Bassler Amille Bottom



Show #85781 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1503. L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 12 (46 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 207 Always Lopin Sober Brent Maxwell Katie L Grossnickle

3 1120 So Dang Lazy Jason L Gilliam Janet A Gunn

4 439 Suddenly Im Cool Bruce Vickery Beau Baird

5 806 Indefinately Flashy Justin Dean Wheeler Stephanie Black

7 239 Huntin Forever Buddy B Fisher Sue Guelker

10 961 Only Temptation Leslie Vagneur Lange Emily Maul

11 296 Hooked Up N Hot Jeff A Mellott Karen Zarda



Show #85781 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1504. L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 34

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 220 A Chrome Cookie Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez

2 971 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach

3 1046 Cant Be Caught Jeff A Mellott Kaylee Mellott

4 1297 UF Lethal Investment Patty Vatterott Deborah Hearst

5 627 She Was Born With It Mike W Hawkins Ellen Francisco

6 1039 No Nonsense Ashley N Clock-Dunbar Linn K Wyatt

7 521 Gotta Knapp For That Charlie I Cole Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC

8 1091 Machine Power Barbara Zwick-Evans Nancy Murfin-Moxley



Show #85781 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1506. Amt Trail - Novice - Shown: 27

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 568 Lope Up To A Goodbar Jerilynne Michaels Susan L Brigham

2 558 Always Clowninaround Ruth Marie Rowe Ruth Marie Rowe

3 298 Good Time Cruzin Brianna N Haeckl Jake Haeckl

4 869 A Zippo To Consider Nadine Marie Joaquin Nadine Marie Joaquin

5 893 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle Watson Danielle E Watson

6 465 Radical Essence Jamie B Miers Jamie B Miers

7 1079 Uf Certainly A Priss Larisa Affeldt Larisa Affeldt

8 972 Southwestern Style Monica Brant Jessica L Harper

9 391 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker



Show #85782 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1500. L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 971 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach

2 1104 KM BosHotInvestment Reid Thomas Juliana Carlisle

3 521 Gotta Knapp For That Charlie I Cole Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC

4 220 A Chrome Cookie Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez

5 1046 Cant Be Caught Jeff A Mellott Kaylee Mellott

6 441 Lazydayz R Here Agin Bruce Vickery Curtis & Priscilla Barnes

7 952 The Sweet Legacy Jim R Searles Clint And/or Sonja Mickelsen

8 129 Lopin For The Dough Lisa M Farrell Isabel Carmen Scobie

9 530 The Show Will Go On Adam B Smith Sally B Maledon

10 1076 Ima Good Talker Michael R Colvin Damerdn Brundage



Show #85782 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1501. L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 644 Blazing Moonlight Tonya Brown Bruce & Bobbi Shaw

2 1112 Huntin By Moonlite Reid Thomas Sarah Orsak

3 797 Moonlit Hotrodder Tonya Brown Ihde Family Trust

4 990 Invited To A Party May Edwards Doreen L Earl

5 1113 Only By Moonlight Brynne Bassler Amille Bottom

6 551 Krymsum Dee Bar Elizabeth Knabenshue Suzanne Barlow

7 774 Heza Macs All Star Michael E Hoyt Carole Lindsey

8 719 Al About Luv Kelly McDowall Marnie McDowell

9 1123 Onlyafraid Inthedark Michael R Colvin Cathrin Gutmann

10 453 Sudden Persuasion Kellie Hinely Miranda J Mitten



Show #85782 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1503. L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 12 (46 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1120 So Dang Lazy Jason L Gilliam Janet A Gunn

2 207 Always Lopin Sober Brent Maxwell Katie L Grossnickle

4 439 Suddenly Im Cool Bruce Vickery Beau Baird

5 806 Indefinately Flashy Justin Dean Wheeler Stephanie Black

7 296 Hooked Up N Hot Jeff A Mellott Karen Zarda

12 239 Huntin Forever Buddy B Fisher Sue Guelker

14 962 Rock N Radical Leslie Vagneur Lange Leslie Vagneur Lange



Show #85782 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1504. L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 34

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 893 Shes Zippen N Style Keith R Boutet Danielle E Watson

2 220 A Chrome Cookie Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez

3 1221 A Good Order J Garry McAllister Tami Mc Allister

4 627 She Was Born With It Mike W Hawkins Ellen Francisco

5 971 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach

6 1046 Cant Be Caught Jeff A Mellott Kaylee Mellott

7 521 Gotta Knapp For That Charlie I Cole Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC

8 1297 UF Lethal Investment Patty Vatterott Deborah Hearst



Show #85782 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1505. NSBA Junior Trail - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1120 So Dang Lazy Jason L Gilliam Janet A Gunn

2 893 Shes Zippen N Style Keith R Boutet Danielle E Watson

3 439 Suddenly Im Cool Bruce Vickery Beau Baird

4 806 Indefinately Flashy Justin Dean Wheeler Stephanie Black

5 220 A Chrome Cookie Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez

6 296 Hooked Up N Hot Jeff A Mellott Karen Zarda

7 971 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach

8 1046 Cant Be Caught Jeff A Mellott Kaylee Mellott

9 521 Gotta Knapp For That Charlie I Cole Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC

10 1297 UF Lethal Investment Patty Vatterott Deborah Hearst



Show #85782 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1506. Amt Trail - Novice - Shown: 27

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 298 Good Time Cruzin Brianna N Haeckl Jake Haeckl

2 972 Southwestern Style Monica Brant Jessica L Harper

3 1143 Masteritall Melissa Fell Melissa Fell

4 568 Lope Up To A Goodbar Jerilynne Michaels Susan L Brigham

5 558 Always Clowninaround Ruth Marie Rowe Ruth Marie Rowe

6 391 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker

7 869 A Zippo To Consider Nadine Marie Joaquin Nadine Marie Joaquin

8 1079 Uf Certainly A Priss Larisa Affeldt Larisa Affeldt

9 893 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle Watson Danielle E Watson

10 540 MM Western Elegance John B Whitney Erika A Bennett



Show #85782 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1507. NSBA Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1143 Masteritall Melissa Fell Melissa Fell

2 893 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle Watson Danielle E Watson




